ULTRA-ZONE FORCED AIR ZONE CONTROLS (EWC)
ECCO is proud to be a member of:
ASHRAE
American Society of
Heating, Refrigerating, and
Air-Conditioning Engineers, Inc.

Updated: October 2010
Pricing Effective: October 2010
How to order an Ultra-Zone System:
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/2 Stage Cool
3 Stage Heat/2 Stage Cool
2-4 zones (1) UZC-4
5-6 zones (1) UZC-6
7-8 zones (1) UZC-8
9-10 zones (1) UZC-10
11-12 zones (1) UZC-12
13-14 zones (1) UZC-14
15-16 zones (1) UZC-16
Up to 24 zones
2 zone increments
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/1 Stage Cool
2-3 zones – NCM-300
For larger zone systems
see BMPlus Series
1 Stage Heat/Cool
2 Stage Heat/1 Stage Cool
2-3 zones (1) BMPlus 3000
4-5 zones (1) BMPlus 5000
6-7 zones (1) BMPlus 7000
For larger zone systems
See UZC series
40VA for every (8) URD and ND dampers
40VA for every (5) URD-ESR and ND-ESR dampers
Round Barometric
8" – 16" PRD-RD
Rectangular Barometric
W" × H" PRD
Electronic (Modulating)
10" – 18" EBD Round
W" × H" EBD Rectangular
Round
4" – 16" URD (3-wire PO/PC)
16" – 20" URD-LM24 (PO/PC)
6" – 16" URD-ESR (2-wire spring return)
Rectangular
W" × H" ND (3-wire PO/PC)
W" × H" ND-ESR (2-wire Spring Return)
Motor is always mounted on 2nd dimension
Digital Programmable
Auto Changeover
EWT-AC
Digital Programmable
Manual Changeover
EWT-261
Mercury Mechanical
EWT-R5 with TSB-MR
TRANSFORMER
DAMPERS
BY-PASS DAMPERS (if necessary)
ZONE THERMOSTATS
CONTROL PANEL
– E.&O.E. – May not be in stock at all branches, if so please allow 10 days for delivery. –
– All Prices F.O.B. Our Warehouse – Subject to Change Without Notice – All Taxes Extra –